jointings cleaning brush

Accessories
adapter for codes 2650 / 2660

paper picker with handle

Replacement parts
paper picker spare tip

Multi-purpose gripper
100 cm

Squeegee
45 cm

55¢cm
75cm

Wringboy

bucket incl. wringer

Water filling device

FLOOR CLEANING « ACCESSORIES

code

2963

2696

2697

2699

8114
8115
8117

9590

8506

€/each  pack.

unit
17,02 5
718 5
11,00 10
6,94 5
2213 10
7,59 10
8,34 10
12,11 10
45,60 1
29,80 1
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