

FLOOR CLEANING • ACCESSORIES

		code	€/ each	pack. unit
	jointings cleaning brush	2650	17,02	5
	Accessories adapter for codes 2650 / 2660	2963	7,18	5
	paper picker with handle	2696	11,00	10
	Replacement parts paper picker spare tip	2697	6,94	5
	Multi-purpose gripper 100 cm	2699	22,13	10
	Squeegee 45 cm	8114	7,59	10
	55 cm	8115	8,34	10
	75 cm	8117	12,11	10
	Wringboy bucket incl. wringer	9590	45,60	1
	Water filling device	8506	29,80	1

FLOOR CLEANING